SQUADRON COMMANDER CANDIDATE STATEMENT OF INTENT

AFPC will host several Development Team Sq/CC meetings to screen/select candidates for CY05 Sq/CC openings.  All eligible officers must complete this Statement of Intent and forward it through their Senior Rater to their MAJCOM/DP or equivalent POC, with a courtesy copy to the AFPC POC by the applicable milestone date.  AFPC POCs and dates are listed on page 2.  Additional information and eligibility requirements can be found at http://www.afpc.randolph.af.mil/sq-cc-board/default.htm

NOMINEE INFORMATION

Name:      
Rank:      
SSN:      
Duty Title:      
Organization:      
MAJCOM:      


Base:      
Phone #:      
Email:      

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  I DO NOT desire consideration for Squadron Command in 2005

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  I DO desire consideration for the following CY05 Sq/CC opportunities (please rank order)*:


 FORMDROPDOWN 
   Civil Engineering
 FORMDROPDOWN 
   Comm/Info
 FORMDROPDOWN 
   Comptroller
 FORMDROPDOWN 
   Contracting

 FORMDROPDOWN 
   Logistics Readiness
 FORMDROPDOWN 
   Maintenance
 FORMDROPDOWN 
   Mission Support
 FORMDROPDOWN 
   Recruiting


 FORMDROPDOWN 
   Security Forces
 FORMDROPDOWN 
   Services
 FORMDROPDOWN 
   Training 
*If desiring consideration for Sq/CC, I understand that I am a worldwide volunteer for Sq/CC opportunities in CY05 and that I meet all requirements (or have applicable waiver) for those opportunities ranked above.

Nominee Signature:       




                        (Format: //SIGNED - Initials, DD MMM YY//)

Nominee Comments:      
SENIOR RATER INFORMATION

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  I DO recommend/nominate the above officer to compete for Sq/CC in 2005 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  I DO NOT recommend/nominate the above officer to compete for Sq/CC in 2005

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  I concur with the above officer’s desire to decline consideration for Sq/CC in 2005 

Name:      
Grade:      
Org/Office Symbol:      
Phone #:      
Email:      
Senior Rater Signature:       





                               (Format: //SIGNED - Initials, DD MMM YY//)

Senior Rater Comments:      
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
AFPC POCs:
Civil Engineering: Capt Jennine Carter, DSN 665-3452, jennine.carter@randolph.af.mil
Comm/Info:  Capt Corey Ramsby, DSN 665-2491, corey.ramsby@randolph.af.mil


Comptroller: Capt Jason Corrothers, DSN 665-2304, jason.corrothers@randolph.af.mil
Contracting: Maj Eric Obergfell, DSN 665-3566, eric.obergfell@randolph.af.mil
Logistics Readiness:  Maj Pete Peterson, DSN 665-2684, Edward.peterson@randolph.af.mil
Maintenance:  Capt Mike Donahue, DSN 665-3556, michael.donahue@randolph.af.mil
Mission Support:  Maj Robin McKinley, DSN 665-2282, robin.mckinley@randolph.af.mil
Recruiting:  Contact your AFPC assignment team

Security Forces:  Capt Bryan Gillespie, DSN 665-2781, bryan.gillespie@randolph.af.mil
Services:  Capt Paul Kopecki, DSN 665-2768, paul.kopecki@randolph.af.mil
Training:  Contact your AFPC assignment team

DT MEETING DATES:

Civil Engineering: 23-27 Aug 04

Comm/Info: 23-27 Aug 04

Comptroller: 27-29 Jul 04
Contracting: 07-11 Jun 04

Developmental Engineer: 07-11 Jun 04

Mission Support: 21-25 Jun 04

Logistics Readiness:  23-26 Aug 04 

Maintenance: 9-13 Aug 04

Program Management: 21-25 Jun 04

Recruiting: Candidates selected by Core DTs

Scientist: 14-17 Jun 04

Security Forces: 02-03 Sep 04

Services: 21-22 Sep 04

Training: Candidates selected by Core DTs

ADDITIONAL AFPC CORE ASSIGNMENT TEAM POCs:

Scientist (61S): Capt Jeff Burnside, DSN 665-3834, Jeffrey.burnside@randolph.af.mil
Engineer (62E): Capt Ryan Mueller, DSN 665-3834, ryan.mueller@randolph.af.mil
Prog Mgr (63A): Capt Tim Thomas, DSN 665-3834, timothy.thomas@randolph.af.mil
Public Affairs (35B/P): Maj Sean McKenna, DSN 665-4051, sean.mckenna@randolph.af.mil
Additional Information: http://www.afpc.randolph.af.mil/sq-cc-board/default.htm
